
NON-MANDATORY VIRTUAL PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 

 Baywalk & Seawall RFPs 

Thursday, February 4, 2021 – 9:00 AM 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Ashton Hoxworth Bloom Companies, LLC    

Andrea Wedul Barr Engineering   awedul@barr.com 

Peter Truax, Landscape 
Architect 

W.F. Baird & Associates    

Tom Whitlock Damon Farber Associates    

Mat Burich AMI Consulting Engineers  651-434-9832 Mathew.burich@amiengineers.com 

Chase Dewhirst AMI Consulting Engineers  651-263-9915 Chase.dewhirst@amiengineers.com 

Diane Govenat SRF Consulting    

Al Goodman MSA Professional Services    

Allison Adams     

Ben Yahr 
 

Resolution Studios   ben@theresolutionstudio.com 

Brad Aldrich     



Bryan Harges     

Curt Claeys     

Dan Williams MSA    

Jim Bonner GEI Consultants    

Kate Goodman     

Kathleen Anglo     

Luke Sydow SAS + Associates  mail@saslandarch.com 218-391-1335 

Mike McGarvey     

Mike Ostendorf     

Sarah Johnson     

Sarah Sutherland     

Taylor McNeil Asakura Robinson  206-650-8581 taylor@asakurarobinson.com 

Terry Minarik     

mailto:mail@saslandarch.com
mailto:taylor@asakurarobinson.com


Todd Halunen     

Jared Dorvinen     

Heidi Bringman LHB Corp.  218-727-8446 heidi.bringman@lhbcorp.com 

 


